
North Line West Line GATE EMV KTB Total
Tue 01-Oct-24 29,949 2,218 5,713 37,880 2

Wed 02-Oct-24 28,659 2,268 5,473 36,400 2

Thu 03-Oct-24 29,538 2,216 5,477 37,231 2

Fri 04-Oct-24 32,375 2,511 5,702 40,588 2

Sat 05-Oct-24 24,207 1,746 2,916 28,869 1

Sun 06-Oct-24 21,403 1,865 2,259 25,527 1

Mon 07-Oct-24 29,690 2,309 5,634 37,633 2

Tue 08-Oct-24 28,705 2,262 5,606 36,573 2

Wed 09-Oct-24 29,447 2,228 5,534 37,209 2

Thu 10-Oct-24 30,893 2,253 5,706 38,852 2

Fri 11-Oct-24 32,936 2,480 5,619 41,035 2

Sat 12-Oct-24 20,948 1,628 2,754 25,330 1

Sun 13-Oct-24 20,733 1,430 2,150 24,313 1

Mon 14-Oct-24 21,052 1,677 2,150 24,879 1

Tue 15-Oct-24 31,377 2,547 5,661 39,585 2

Wed 16-Oct-24 30,135 2,343 5,628 38,106 2

Thu 17-Oct-24 29,970 2,345 5,524 37,839 2

Fri 18-Oct-24 33,073 2,502 5,672 41,247 2

Sat 19-Oct-24 24,473 1,723 2,908 29,104 1

Sun 20-Oct-24 22,209 1,635 2,270 26,114 1

Mon 21-Oct-24 28,942 2,283 5,331 36,556 2

Tue 22-Oct-24 29,402 2,363 5,448 37,213 2

Wed 23-Oct-24 18,128 1,402 2,317 21,847 1

Thu 24-Oct-24 28,815 2,291 5,214 36,320 2

Fri 25-Oct-24 31,257 2,467 5,534 39,258 2

Sat 26-Oct-24 21,947 1,601 2,700 26,248 1

Sun 27-Oct-24 20,720 1,577 2,316 24,613 1

Mon 28-Oct-24 28,991 2,461 5,514 36,966 2

Tue 29-Oct-24 29,231 2,321 5,936 37,488 2

Wed 30-Oct-24 29,454 2,359 5,743 37,556 2

Thu 31-Oct-24 30,240 2,336 5,828 38,404 2

848,899 65,647 142,237 1,056,783
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North Line West Line GATE EMV KTB Total
Fri 01-Nov-24 33,523 2,549 5,901 41,973 2

Sat 02-Nov-24 24,775 1,717 2,950 29,442 1

Sun 03-Nov-24 21,541 1,668 2,422 25,631 1

Mon 04-Nov-24 30,305 2,247 5,855 38,407 2

Tue 05-Nov-24 29,494 2,331 5,954 37,779 2

Wed 06-Nov-24 29,002 2,189 5,979 37,170 2

Thu 07-Nov-24 30,823 2,289 5,864 38,976 2

Fri 08-Nov-24 37,843 2,589 5,888 46,320 2

Sat 09-Nov-24 30,892 1,928 3,108 35,928 1

Sun 10-Nov-24 22,316 1,636 2,349 26,301 1

Mon 11-Nov-24 29,886 2,362 5,680 37,928 2

Tue 12-Nov-24 28,452 2,284 5,932 36,668 2

Wed 13-Nov-24 28,783 2,236 5,821 36,840 2

Thu 14-Nov-24 29,819 2,283 5,811 37,913 2

Fri 15-Nov-24 36,328 2,674 6,070 45,072 2

Sat 16-Nov-24 22,878 1,708 3,261 27,847 1

Sun 17-Nov-24 20,455 1,639 2,359 24,453 1

Mon 18-Nov-24 29,007 2,362 5,272 36,641 2

Tue 19-Nov-24 28,273 2,240 5,661 36,174 2

Wed 20-Nov-24 28,676 2,325 5,852 36,853 2

Thu 21-Nov-24 29,115 2,320 5,743 37,178 2

Fri 22-Nov-24 32,157 2,520 5,636 40,313 2

Sat 23-Nov-24 23,969 1,819 3,118 28,906 1

Sun 24-Nov-24 19,848 1,586 2,398 23,832 1

Mon 25-Nov-24 30,542 2,403 5,837 38,782 2

Tue 26-Nov-24 29,345 2,409 6,148 37,902 2

Wed 27-Nov-24 29,523 2,330 6,027 37,880 2

Thu 28-Nov-24 29,612 2,310 6,081 38,003 2

Fri 29-Nov-24 33,712 2,585 6,012 42,309 2

Sat 30-Nov-24 24,357 1,784 3,177 29,318 1

855,251 65,322 148,166 1,068,739Total
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